Prince Sultan Bin Abdulaziz
International Arabian Horse Show

(PSAIAHF) (Title)

Tebrak, Riyadh, Saudi

Arabia
23 Jan 2020, Mares 7-9 years

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse
Name: ANOUD AL

JALAWIYAH

Colour: Grey
Owner: MESHAL
ABDULLAH ALI
ALDUHAYM - AL
RMHA STUD

Name: A SAWARI
Colour: Bay

Owner: Ajman Stud -

HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

Name: FILENA
Colour: Grey
Owner: Mohammed

Matooq Mohammed

Zainaldeen

Name: KISSME EL
MADAN

Colour: Bay
Owner: ABEER
AHMED ALI
ALSAIHATI

Score

93

92.8

92.4

91.7

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

N.J. A.N. C.V. E.G. G.A.

M4 19.5 19.5
20 19.5
B&T 18.5 17.5
LEGS 17 16
MOVE ke 19

20 20
20 20
18 18.5
16 16
19.5 19.5

19.5
19.5

18
16
19

N.J. A.N. C.V. E.G. G.A.

14 19.5 19.5 195

B&T 18.5 18
LEGS 16 16
(oA 19.5 19.5

19.5 19.5 195

18

15.5

19

N.J. A.N. C.V. E.G. G.A.

4N 19.5 19
19 19
18 18
LEGS 16 16

20 195
19.5 19.5
18 18
16 15.5

(o) 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5

19.5
19.5
18.5
16.5
19.5

N.J. A.N. C.V. E.G. G.A.

19 19
19.5 19
B&T 18.5 18
LEGS 16 16
(o) 18.5 19

20 19
20 195
18 18
155 15.5
19 19

19.5
19.5
18.5
16.5
18.5



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: FAHDA
ATHBAH

Colour: Grey

Owner: Athbah Stud

Name: SERENITY
RTA

Colour: Grey
Owner: Waleed
Abdullah Turki
Aldhian

Name: MANART
SUDAIR

Colour: Grey

Owner: MOHAMMAD
BIN ABDULLAH AL
SHABANAT - sudair
stud

Name: FAJJR AL
SHAMAAL

Colour: Grey

Owner: Abdullah Bin
Abdul Aziz Al
Muqgbel - Alshamaal
Stud

Name: AJADORE
Colour: Grey
Owner: ABDULAZIZ
IBRAHIM
ABDULAZIZ
ALBARGHASH -
ALSAKAB STIBLS

91.6

91.6

91.3

91.3

91.3

N.J. A.N. C.V. E.G. G.A.
19 195 19 20 19
19 20 195 195 19
18 185 18 18.5 18
16 16 155 155 16
19 19 19 19 18.5

N.J. A.N. C.V. E.G. G.A.
19.5 19 19 19 19
19.5 195 195 19 195
B&T 18.5 18 18 185 18
LEGS 16 155 16 16 16
MOVE Qg 19 19 19 19

N.J. A.N. C.V. E.G. G.A.
Ihd4m 195 19 195 19.5 19.5
195 19 195 19 195
18 18 18 18 18
LEGS l6 155 16 155 155
a3 19 185 19 19 19

N.J. A.N. C.V. E.G. G.A.

Ih{4 195 195 19 19 19
195 19 195 19 185
B&T 19.5 18 18 18.5 18.5
LEGS l6 155 16 155 16
y(ed/ 8 185 19 185 19 18.5

N.J. A.N. C.V. E.G. G.A.

19.5 19 19 19 19
19.5 195 19 195 19
B&T 18.5 18 18 18 18
LEGS 16 155 155 16 15.5
([e)V/ 3 19.5 19 19 19 19



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: BELLA
LIBERTAD MC
Colour: Bay
Owner: Abdullah
Saad Abdullah
Altwaijri

Name: TAHANI AL
KHALED

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: Khaled Bin
Ahmed Bin Baker
Baagdoo Al-Khaled
Farm

Name: EVANGELEEN
1A

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MOHAMMED
BIN DALIM BIN
MESBAQ AL OTAIBI
- AL JAWZAA STUD

Name: DUCHESS OF
DAVINCI

Colour: Bay

Owner: HAMAD BIN
MUHAMED AL RAJHI
- al rajhiah stud

Name: RD LORELLA
Colour: Bay

Owner: Saleh
Abdulrahman Saleh
Alwabel

91.2

91.2

90.7

90.4

920.3

N.J. A.N. C.V. E.G. G.A.
19 19 195 195 19
195 18,5 19.5 195 19
B&T 18.5 18 18 185 18
LEGS 16 15 16 15,5 15.5
MOVE Qg 19 19 19 19

N.J. A.N. C.V. E.G. G.A.
Ihd4 195 195 19 19 19
19 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5
B&T 18 18 18 18.5 18.5
(Biciomm 155 155 15 16 16
MOVE Qg 19 18,5 19 185

N.J. A.N. C.V. E.G. G.A.
19 18,5 19 19 18.5
18.5 19 19 19 18.5
18 18 18 185 18
(Biciomm 155 155 16 155 16
(a8 19.5 19 20 19 19

N.J. A.N. C.V. E.G. G.A.

19 19 19 19 19
19 19 195 19 19
B&T 17.5 175 17.5 18 18
(Biciomm 155 155 15 155 16
y(ea/ 8 185 19 195 19.5 19

N.J. A.N. C.V. E.G. G.A.

19 19 19 19 19
18.5 185 195 19 195
B&T 175 17.5 17.5 18 18
(Biciomm 155 16 155 15.5 15.5
ylaa 8 19 18.5 19.5 19.5 18.5



15th ~ Name: TINA EL 89.2 N.J. A.N. C.V. E.G. G.A.
MADAN
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: Ghazi Bin
Bashir Al Otaibi - Al
Mokhldiat Stud

19 18,5 19 19 18.5
19.5 185 19 19 18.5
B&T 17.5 17,5 17.5 175 17.5
(Biciomm 15.5 155 155 155 16
y(ed"/8 18.5 18.5 185 18.5 18

0 Name: A) REEDA No detailed scorecard available
Colour: Grey
Owner: Ajman Stud -
HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

Judges

N.J. Nikolaus Jung, DE

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE

C.V. = Cristina Valdés y Colon de Carvajal, ES
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT
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